
 
Grange Moor Primary School 
Liley Lane, 
Grange Moor, 
Wakefield WF4 4EW 
 
Telephone (01924) 840748 

 
www.grangemoorps.co.uk 
office@grangemoorps.co.uk              
head@grangemoorps.co.uk 

 
 

Headteacher: Mr. M. Rodgers 
 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Holiday dates 2023-2024 
 

 Start End 
Autumn Term 1 

 
Monday 4th September  Friday 27th October 

October half Term break  
 

Monday 30th October Friday 3rd November 

Autumn Term 2 
 

Monday 6th November Friday 22nd December 

Christmas Holiday 
 

Monday 25th December Friday 5th January 

Spring Term 1 
 

Monday 8th January  Friday 9th February 

February half term break 
 

Monday 12th February Friday 16th February 

Spring Term 2 
 

Monday 19th February Friday 22nd March 

Easter Holiday 
 

Monday 25th March Friday 5th April 

Summer Term 1 
 

Monday 8th  April  Friday 24th May 

Spring Bank half term Monday 27th May  Friday 31st May 
 

Summer Term 2 Monday 3rd June Tuesday 22nd July 
 

 

The school will be closed on the following dates for staff training: 
 

Monday 4th September 

Friday 27th October 

Monday 8th January 

Thursday 2nd May 

Monday 22nd July 

 
 
 

School will also close on Monday 6th May for ‘Early’ May Bank holiday. 
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